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Name
of

Work.

I

j

Tola]
NetExpenditure

to

Sl&t
March,

19U0.

i

j—■ —-—j

Net
Expenditure
]

Total
NB
r

Liabilities
on

~.,„

31st
March,

1901.
»>et
March,

1901.
3
i
st
March,

1901.
and
liabilities.

Couuty.

Electorate.

Eoads,
Bridges,

etc. —continued.

Wellington —continued.
Pohangina
River
Traffic-bridge
(£1
for
£1),
(to

account) Norsewood-Apiti..Pohangina-Woodville Bridge
Approach,

Orepuhi

Manawatu
Gorge..Fitzberbert-Tokomaru Palmerston

North
Forest
Eeserve

Blocks
V.,
VI.,
IX.,
X.,
and
XIII.,

Kairanga
Survey

District,
Palmerston

North,
24
miles,
to
open

8,582
acres Manawatu

Gorge
to

Fitzherbert
Road

Fifczherbert
Bridge
(£1
for
£1),
(to
account)

Blocks
V.,
VI.,
IX.,
and
XIII.,

Kairanga
Survey

District,
Palmerston

North

Kairanga
Drain

Repairs,
Fitzherbert

Bridge

Roads
in

Fitzherbert
Block

Roads,
Fitzherbert

Block

Lower
Gorge

Bridge
(to

account
of

contribution,

£2,000)Railway
to

junction
of
Cameron's
line

(subsidy

£1
for
£1)Palmerston-Foxton

(deviation)
Seventy-mile

Bush Makairo-KumeroaPahiatua-Palmers
ton

North

Pahiatua-Palmerston Mangatoro-Coonoor
Valley

Upper
Manawatu
Gorge

Road

Upper
Manawatu

Roads

Hall
Special
Settlement

Hall
Association

Block Ballanoe-Manawatu
Gorge

Ballance-Upper
Gorge

Bridge

Makairo
Road Mangatoro

Township
(felling)

Ooonoor
Block

Goonoor
Association

Coonoor
Farm
Homestead
Association.. Woodville-Aohanga Toritea

Road

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Pohangina

Rangitikei ..1,000
0

0

1,000
0

0

Pohangina
and
Waipawa..

Rangitikei
and
Waipawa..

Rangitikei
and

Pahiatua..
Manawatu
and

Rangitikei
j

Pahiatua
and

Palmerston
Palmerston Pahiatua

and
Palmerston

Palmerston

1,493
9

4

323
10
2

82
11
5

1,816
19
6

82
11
5

150
0

0

117,236
6

4

126
9
10

17
8

7

1,943
9

4

100
0

0

150
0

0

117,236
6

4

320
0

0

877
9

5

1,524
7

2

Rangitikei
and

Oroua

Oroua
and

Pahiatua
Oroua
and
Horowhenua .. Oroua

and
Pahiatua

Oroua

150
0

0

117,236
6

4

■•

320
0

0

'•

877
9

5

1,524
7

2

877
9

5

1,524
7

2

1,000
0

0

3,738
8

0

1,000
0

0

3,738
8

0

60
0

0

60
0

0

1,000
0

0

3,738
8

0

851
8

4

500
0

0

1,050
5

3

400
0

0

"

851
8

4

500
0

0

1,050
5

3

400
0

0

851
8

4

500
0

0

1,050
5

3

400
0

0

1,500
0

0

1,500
0

0

250
0

0

250
0

0

Pahiatua
and
Waipawa

..Pahiatua
and

Waipawa..Pahiatua Pahiatua
and

Palmerston
61,326
5

7

401
10
0

2,581
12
7

3,031
7
11

5,652
13
0

377
11
11

22
8

1

862
12
4

794
0

0

2,367
16
2

61,326
5

7

706
4

3

2,581
12
7

3,478
6

6

5,853
15
11

377
11
11

22
8

1

981
10
11

794
0

0

2,467
16
9

200
0

0

200
0

0

61,326
5

7

1,101
10
0

2,581
12
7

4,031
7
11

5,952
13
0

377
11
11

22
8

1

1,162
12
4

794
0

0

2,867
16
2

200
0
0

4,168
16
1

34
2

6

134
0

3

131
0

0

459
12
2

4,037
9

8

150
0

0

304
14
3

395
5

9

Pahiatua
and
Oroua

446
18
7

201
2
11

553
1

5

98
17
1

Pahiatua

Pahiatua
and
Waipawa

..

J

Pahiatua

118
18
7

181
1

5

100
0

7

399
19
5

200
0

0

,/

„ "

4,168
16
1

34
2

6

134
0

3

131
0

0

209
12
2

3,337
9

8

150
0

0

4,168
16
1

34
2

6

134
0

3

131
0

0

379
13
3

3,696
3
10

150
0

0

„

170
1

1

358
14
2

79
18
11

341
5
10

„

„
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